
1 田  村  優  和

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 3 15.60 6.06 9.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.07 1.170 0 1 1 1

2 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.01 0.990 0 -1 0 0

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.07 0.53-1 -2 -2 -1 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.18 1.680 1 2 2 1

5 2S< < 0.98 -0.37 0.61-4 -2 -5 -4 -4

6 CSpB 1.10 -0.02 1.080 0 -1 0 0

6.28 6.06

Skating Skills 1.50 1.952.00 1.75 1.75 2.00 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 2.252.75 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 2.152.50 2.25 2.00 1.75 2.25

9.54

2 松  田  未  羽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 10 15.26 6.97 8.49 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.00 1.360 0 0 0 0

2 2S< < 0.98 -0.49 0.49-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 1F 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 1 0 0

5 1A 1.10 0.07 1.170 0 1 1 1

6 FSSpB 1.70 0.24 1.941 1 2 2 1

7.14 6.97

Skating Skills 1.50 1.952.50 1.75 1.75 1.75 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.852.25 1.75 1.75 1.50 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.852.50 1.75 1.75 1.50 1.75

8.49

転倒:  -0.20
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3 浅  尾  董  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 5 15.21 6.78 8.63 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 0 1 1

2 StSqB 1.50 0.06 1.561 0 1 0 0

3 2T< < 0.98 -0.18 0.80-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 -1 0 1 0

5 2S+SEQ+1A* * 1.04 -0.65 0.39-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 SSpB 1.10 0.09 1.191 1 1 0 1

7.42 6.78

Skating Skills 1.50 1.902.00 1.75 1.50 2.25 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.952.25 1.75 1.75 2.00 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.902.00 1.75 1.75 1.75 2.25

8.63

転倒:  -0.20

4 近  藤  伶  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 8 15.04 6.49 8.55 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lze+1A+SEQ e 1.24 -0.24 1.00-1 -3 -3 -1 -3

2 2S 1.30 -0.03 1.270 -1 0 0 0

3 1A 1.10 0.02 1.120 0 1 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.06 1.560 0 1 0 1

5 1F 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 0 0 1

6 CSpB 1.10 -0.07 1.031 -1 -2 -1 0

6.74 6.49

Skating Skills 1.50 1.902.75 1.50 1.50 1.75 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.902.50 1.75 1.50 1.50 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.902.50 1.50 1.75 1.50 2.25

8.55
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5 新  谷  莉  杏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 1 14.56 5.85 8.71 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.18 0.92-1 -1 -1 -2 -3

2 2S 1.30 -0.18 1.12-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

3 1F! ! 0.50 -0.06 0.44-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

4 FSSpB 1.70 0.17 1.872 1 1 0 1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 1Lz<<e+SEQ+1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6.10 5.85

Skating Skills 1.50 2.102.25 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.852.00 1.75 1.75 1.75 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.852.00 1.75 1.75 1.75 2.00

8.71

6 松  田  日  和

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 6 14.31 6.18 8.33 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz+1A<+SEQ < 1.14 -0.32 0.82-3 -2 -5 -4 -5

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 2S< < 0.98 -0.49 0.49-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 FSSpB 1.70 0.07 1.770 1 1 0 0

6.92 6.18

Skating Skills 1.50 2.052.25 2.25 1.75 2.00 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.702.00 1.75 1.50 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.802.25 1.75 1.50 1.75 1.75

8.33

転倒:  -0.20
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7 飯  島  あいみ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 7 14.04 5.56 8.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 -1 1 0 0

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

4 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.04 1.320 0 1 0 1

5 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 -1 0 1

5.58 5.56

Skating Skills 1.50 2.002.25 2.00 1.75 1.75 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.802.25 1.75 1.50 1.50 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.852.50 1.75 1.75 1.50 1.75

8.48

8 伊  藤  涼  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 4 13.91 6.11 7.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.060 -1 -1 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 1 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.03 1.47-1 0 0 0 0

4 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.02 1.300 0 0 0 1

5 2S< < 0.98 -0.20 0.78-1 -2 -3 -2 -2

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.11 0.990 -1 -3 -1 0

6.46 6.11

Skating Skills 1.50 1.702.00 1.50 1.25 1.75 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.802.00 1.50 1.50 2.00 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.702.25 1.50 1.50 1.75 1.50

7.80
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9 池  田  茉  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 9 13.87 5.19 9.08 0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 0.05 0.650 0 1 2 1

2 StSqB 1.50 0.06 1.560 0 1 0 1

3 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 -0.55 0.73-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.01 0.490 0 0 -1 0

5 1A 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 2 0 1

6.08 5.19

Skating Skills 1.50 2.202.75 2.25 2.00 1.75 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.902.75 1.75 1.75 1.25 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.952.50 1.75 2.00 1.50 2.00

9.08

転倒:  -0.40

10 藤  岡  さやか

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 2 13.12 4.86 8.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.580 0 -2 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 1Lo 0.50 0.03 0.531 0 1 1 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 -1 1 0 0

5.00 4.86

Skating Skills 1.50 2.002.25 2.00 1.75 2.00 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.752.25 1.75 1.50 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.752.00 1.75 1.50 1.75 1.75

8.26
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